
7.28 State Placement
Announcement

7.30 Songs from the Shows
(BBC)
8.0 "The Lost Empire?
8.21 Waltzing to Irving Berlin
8.30 ‘Zero Hour," a programme
dedicated to St. George
8. 0 NewSsree! and Commentary9.25 The New York Philhar-
monic Orchestra, Third Leonora
Overture, Symphony No 4
(Tchaikovski) (U.S.A, prog.)10. 0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
970.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: FamousOrchestras: Pittsburg SymphonyOrchestra (U.S.A,)912.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)7.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta
3. 0 Light and Bright3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour:
e Featured work: Concerto in A
Minor, Op. 53 (Dvorak)
4.30 Cafe Music
4:46 Children’s session: Nature
Night
6.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local News’ Service
7.16 Fiashes from a Sheep Sta-tion: "Scotty, the Champion
Woodcutter," by Florrie Hogarth
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
4YA String Quartet: Quartet in
E Flat Major, No. 213 (Mozart)
7.42 Tiana Lemnitz (soprafio)
"In the Greenhouse,’ "The
Angel’ (Wagner)
7.50 Walter Goehr and Concert
Orchestra:
"Austrian Peasant Dances" (arr.
Schoneherr)8.0 Concert by the Royal
Dunedin Male Choir (Conductor:
Ernest Drake). Soloists: E.
Richardson (tenor), Noel Cape-a (cello) (From TownHall)
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Jack Jackson and Orchestra,
"Follow the Sun"

9.31 "Man in the Dark"
9.57 Reginald Dixon (organ)
"Mississippi" (Rodgers)
10. Q Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

éENVO DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,
p.m. Variety
Musie

After Dinner Musie
"Forgotten People"Variety
The Stage. Presents
Light Orchestra, Musical
medy and Ballads
Memories of Hawail
Musie of the People
Variety
Close down

(ya ee7. 0,.7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9%. 0 Morning Variety
9.15 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Flower Ar-
rangements"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Wendy II.
5.46 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.39 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.45 ‘The Talisman Ring"
7. O After: Dinner Music
7.30 Accent on Rhythm (BBC
programme)
7.45 Excerpts from Grand
Opera
-8.15 From the Studio: CaraHall (pianist) in Chopin Re-cital: Fantasie Impromptu,
Etudes, Op. 25, Nos. 3 and 12
8.30 Henry Lawson Stories
8.42 Al Goodman and His Or-
chestra
8.45 ‘McGlusky the Goldseeker"
8.67 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree] and Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance: Billy Cot-
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10. 0 Close down

Monday, April 23
EMR ie wees
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10..0 Tosday with. Aesop: The
Cock and the Pearl
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3..0. For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina) ;
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Dis-
covery of Mississippi
6.15 London News
Long, Long Ago
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
One Way and AnotherCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Al-

ways Music
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 .The Famous Match (final
episode) ;

9. 5&6 Room Thirteen
10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

ZLB usm wn
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: The OldHound
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
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11. 5 ‘Talk by ‘Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young

:The Junior Quiz
London News
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes
Short Short Stories: Dia
nds Are Dangerous
Susan Lee ;

Give It a Name Jackpots
The Forger
Adventure
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 -A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 A Taik by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
4 Junior Quiz
Down Melody Lane
London News
The Rank Outsider
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
The Blind Man’s House
Short Short Stories: Easy
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2 e =>Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Spotlight
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Appointment with Elizabeth
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News
----

[4ZB co,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date With Janie
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour. Tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)Children’s session
The Junior QuizBlair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: A
me for the Mail Box
Susan Lee
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
The Green Archer
Music of the British Isles
Songs of Good Cheer
London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Variety
London News
Variety
Vanity Fair
Emma
Cappy Ricks
A Doctor’s Memories
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan LeeThe Hunchback of Ben Ali
The Green Archer
Anne Stewart Talks
Close downODOM
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